
 

TOWN OF ALPINE, WYOMING 

RESOLUTION 2024-037 

A RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH THE OFFICIAL SCHEDULE OF THE 

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION MEETINGS FOR THE TOWN 

OF ALPINE, WYOMING, FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2025. 
 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE TOWN COUNCIL OF ALPINE, WYOMING, THAT THE 

FOLLOWING DATES AND TIMES SHALL BE DESIGNATED AS THE OFFICIAL 

SCHEDULE OF THE PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION MEETINGS FOR THE 

TOWN OF ALPINE, WYOMING, FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2025. 
 

o Tuesday, January 14, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, February 11, 2025, at 7:00 p.m.  

o Tuesday, March 11, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, April 8, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, May 13, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, May 27, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, June 10, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, June 24, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, July 8, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, July 22, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, August 12, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, August 26, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, September 9, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, September 23, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, October 14, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, October 28, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, November 11, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

o Tuesday, December 9, 2025, at 7:00 p.m. 

 

All Meetings Will Take Place in The Alpine Town Council Chambers, 

Located At 250 River Circle, Alpine, Wyoming. 

 

 PASSED, APPROVED AND ADOPTED this 19th day of November 2024.  

 

Signed:   

 

_______________________________  

Eric Green, Mayor  

ATTEST: 

 

____________________________________________  

Monica L. Chenault, Clerk/Treasurer 


